Printing time:11:19
MONDAY, 04.03.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00(13013 GHA 1 [SAMARTEX NATIONS 1.2515.00|12.0 1.60 | 2.20
13:15/1237 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI YANTRA 1.55]3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0/4.10 [27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.10 | 2.05]1.75|5.10] 3.35| 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.87 | 7.00
14:00(12518 PT23P [FAREN.M23 BRAGA M23 3.60/3.40/1.95]5.50|3.05]10.0 | 5.60(1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]5.30 | 4.50|2.259.00|1.77 | 5.30 [ 1.70 | 2.05 ] 2.85 | 1.90
14:00[12521|PT23P |RIO A.M23 LEIX.M23 1.95]3.40|3.60(3.10|5.60|5.70 [10.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.302.30 {9.00 [1.73 | 2.15[1.95| 2.95
14:00/ 3665 |IND 1 [SR.DECCAN R.KASHMIR 1.70 13.504.80)2.65|7.25]14.50 (14.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.552.00]1.72 | 4.50]2.50 | 11.0/1.82]2.30[1.70| 3.70
14:00| 5330 | TUR 2 |GENCLERB. SANLIURF. 2.00/3.30/3.603.20 | 5.606.00 | 10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.60[1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.501.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
14:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK WEST ARM. 1.2016.25/11.0/1.55/19.0]2.05|65.012.411.50 | 2.20|2.05|1.60 | 1.27]11.32|2.65[3.35|19.0/2.20 | 2.401.25| 5.90
14:30/3712|IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL DAMASH G. 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.0{1.33 | 3.05 | 5.40 4.50 2.60
14:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR PARS JAM 2.0512.4015.2013.406.25|6.75|11.0[1.19|4.20 | 10.0 4.00 2.95
14:30/ 3714 [IRN 2 |ASTARA KHOSH.T. 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.607.50 | 10.0 | 1.22 | 3.80 | 9.00 4.50 2.80
14:30| 3715 [IRN 2 |SHAHR RAZ M.SOONG. 2.1013.05]3.603.506.00|6.75|11.0 1.33 | 3.05 | 5.40 4.10 2.60
14:30/4875|THA1 |TRAT RATCHABU. 3.05/3.7011.9814.90 | 3.109.00 | 5.70|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 {4.80 | 3.90[2.05 | 7.25] 1.82 | 5.50 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.60 | 1.95
15:00112520/PT23P |S.CL.M23 PORT.M23 2.10/3.35]3.2513.30 | 5.2016.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.503.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 [ 1.63 | 1.9211.87 | 2.60
15:00(3711|IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. SAIPA I. 2.90|2.95]2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.26 | 3.50 | 5.40 6.00 2.80
15:00| 3738 [KEN 1 |ULINZI S. POLICE N. 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.302.45 | 9.50] 2.20 | 7.252.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
15:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PSM 2.25/3.60]2.703.50 | 4.306.50 | 8.00}1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.503.25 | 2.65[ 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
16:00| 1209 BUG 1 |ARDA OFK PIRIN 1.5013.80]6.50(2.30|11.0]3.50 [23.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.45|1.80] 1.62 | 3.99] 3.00 | 18.0 [ 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.65 | 5.30
16:00112500|ENGD |CREWE M21 SH.W.M21 3.45/3.90|1.805.10]2.70 2.50|1.401.97 1.40 | 1.62
16:0012502| GRE2A EOLIKOS AEK Il 3.5013.10/2.1015.90 | 3.45]111.0 | 6.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 1 6.50 | 5.40 [ 2.55 1 9.502.05 | 6.50 [ 2.05 | 2.85 ] 3.70 | 2.40
16:00{12503 GRE2A/MAKEDON. KAMPAN. 1.703.45]4.90(2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70[2.85 | 12.02.05|2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
16:00(12504 GRE2A/ANAGEN.K. APOLLON 1.1716.50 | 14.01.53|25.0/2.00 | 65.012.29 | 1.552.35|2.10|1.62 | 1.27]1.32 | 2.65[3.70 | 22.02.45|2.70 | 1.25| 7.50
16:00(12505 GRE2A/NIKI VOL. LARISA 2.90|2.95]2.50]5.00]4.30]9.008.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
16:00112506| GRE2A KOZANI AEP IRAK. 3.1013.00]2.35|5.403.90|10.0 | 7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.9012.35|9.50]2.15|7.252.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
16:0012507| GRE2A|LEVADIAK. PAOK Il 1.3714.20/9.00]2.05|17.0]3.00|37.0]1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.50 | 1.70| 1.62 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.62 | 8.00
16:00(12522/ALG2 [HUSSEIN BK OLYMP. 1.7513.30|4.80)2.80|8.50|5.50 [16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00] 2.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
16:00112525/ALG2 |KOUBA ASM ORAN 1.40 14.10|8.00f2.10|16.03.10 [35.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.55 | 1.75]1.62 | 4.20 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.40 | 2.90 [ 1.67 | 7.50
16:00112526/ALG2E |EL HARR. OUARGLA 1.67 |3.40|5.30(2.65|9.00|4.80 (18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80]3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
16:10]2994 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH AL QAISO. 1.62]3.60|5.40[2.45|8.00]4.00 [16.0]1.96|1.75[2.90|2.55]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.30]|2.55|12.0[1.80|2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.99
16:10| 2995 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN KHOLOOD 3.45/3.0512.15]15.80|3.60110.5|7.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|6.75|5.60]2.55|9.50]2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
16:25[12557|UAE 2 |D.AL HISN AL HAMR. 1.50/3.90|6.25]2.20|10.0]3.40|22.012.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.502.15]1.70]1.60 | 3.70| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25] 1.52 | 4.40
16:30(1236 |BUG 2 |CHERNO.B. LUDOG.II 2.75/3.0012.604.70 | 4.409.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|5.00 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.251.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
16:30| 1238 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA CSKAII 1.803.304.50/2.90|7.505.60 | 15.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
16:3012558 TUN2A|HAMM.LIF TABARKA 1.503.60|7.25[2.30|14.0/3.60 | 28.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.65|1.90)1.724.50[3.35|19.0/2.35|2.90|1.82| 6.75
16:3012593 TUN2A|BEN AROUS KAIROUAN. 2.00/3.05/3.803.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.0f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25|3.15]2.60 | 4.60
16:30[12602/UAE 2 |DUB.CITY DUB. UTD. 7.2514.4011.40112.0|1.9732.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[9.00 | 9.00(2.75 | 14.0| 1.45| 3.30 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
16:30| 3666 [IND 1 |CHURCH.B. SHILL.L. 2.20/3.30/3.103.50|5.106.50 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
16:30(4227 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. PAKHTAKOR 4.303.40|1.80(7.25|2.85[13.0 (5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
17:00(11638 INDS1 [HYDERABAD  |NORTHE.U. 6.00 4.00]1.509.50]2.2020.0|3.35|2.11[1.65|2.70|2.45(7.75|7.50[2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 3.99 | 1.50
17:00| 3747 |INIGPL |DOMA UTD SP.LAGOS 1.4213.80]9.00f2.15]18.0 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.90]3.20
17:00]4335 |RUS 2 |KHIMKI TYUMEN 1.933.30|3.80(3.10|6.25|5.80 [11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45]2.50]1.92 | 6.00|2.55| 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
17:00(5310 |TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR KARAGUMR. 2.5013.4012.80|4.10|4.70|7.75|8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.90 | 3.20[ 1.90 [6.50| 1.95 | 6.751.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
18:00112105|ITAP1 |MILAN M19 FIORE.M19 1.67 | 3.50|5.10[2.50|7.75|4.20 [ 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.35 | 1.92] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0 | 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.67 | 3.70
18:00(12523 PT23P |AC.V.M23 MAFRA M23 1.6513.60|5.10)2.56|7.75]14.20 (15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92]11.70 | 4.30] 2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.80
18:00112559/GHA 1 |R.TAMALE BOFOAKWA 2.70 | 2.85|2.80 1.41/2.70
18:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |s.oLOM.Il JIHLAVA 2.15/3.35]3.1513.45|5.10/6.00 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.4513.15|2.60[1.77 | 5.70] 1.95| 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
18:00| 3746 |[NIGPL |KANO PIL. ABIA WAR. 1.95|3.104.10f3.20 | 7.00 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
18:00| 3748 [NIGPL |AKWA UNI. ENYIMBA 1.90 3.20|4.10(3.15| 7.00 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.25)/3.00
18:00|4536 |RUM 1 |SEPSI VOLUNTARI 1.70 13.60|5.30|2.65|8.00|4.80 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.20]2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
18:20|2996 [SAR 2 |AL TARAJI HAJER 3.2513.05]2.2515.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.00 1 2.35 | 9.50] 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
18:30]1210 |BUG 1 |HEBAR LEVSKI S. 6.003.90|1.48]9.50|2.20]20.0 |3.70|1.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20] 10.0 | 8.50| 3.05 | 15.0]| 1.67 | 4.40]2.35|2.90|5.80 | 1.77
18:30| 3480 [POL 3 |LKS L.II STOMIL 2.20/3.35]3.0013.50|5.1016.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7513.45|2.80)1.87 |6.25]2.05|8.00(1.70 | 2.1512.05 | 2.75
19:00[12560 EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 TALLINN 2.80/3.70 | 2.1514.40 | 3.30 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
19:00|4602 [HRV 1 |RUDES HNK GOR. 4.003.40|1.9816.25|3.20]13.0 (5.90]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.25|5.60]2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 2.55|3.70 | 2.15
19:00| 5273 |CYPPF|AEK LARN. ARIS LIM. 2.50/3.25]2.70|4.104.40|7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
19:00| 6431 |AFCCL|AL AIN NASSR R. 4.2013.501.8016.25|2.75|10.5 |4.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|5.40 | 5.20]2.15|9.00 1.62 | 4.30 [ 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.85 | 1.65
19:15[12519 BAH 1 |[HALA MANAMA 4.503.45|1.75(7.00|2.75[13.0 |5.00] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 6.25 | 6.50|2.55 | 11.0]1.77 [5.30 {1.90 | 2.40 | 3.70 | 1.77
19:45/2786 [BIH 1 |BORAC B. GOSK 1.2215.50|13.0/1.67|23.0]2.20 (65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75]1.37]1.40 | 3.05]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 2.75[1.32| 7.75
20:00111639ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 SASS.M19 2.50 13.35]2.604.00]4.20|7.25|7.50|2.29(1.55|2.40|2.15[3.40 | 2.80)1.80 | 5.80] 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.75|1.97 | 2.05
20:00/2925 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.L.K.S 6.7514.00/1.47111.012.15]127.03.25[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]9.50 | 9.002.9515.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.55
20:00/2926 ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. L.TIBERI. 6.00/3.80/1.53]10.02.30]18.03.50{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.00|7.75[2.75 | 14.0| 1.62 | 3.991.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
20:00/2927 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAPOEL U. 1.803.45|4.20(2.80|6.50|5.30 (13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.502.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
20:00/2928 ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. IRONIR. 1.80]3.50|4.20[2.75]6.50|4.80 [11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
20:00/ 3468 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK RESOVIA 1.5013.90|6.25]12.20|10.0|3.40 | 22.012.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.151.70| 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25] 1.52 | 4.40
20:00| 5274 |CYPPT|APOLL.L. NEA SAL. 1.4814.10/6.25]12.15|10.013.20|25.012.111.65|2.70|2.45]2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.10
20:00/ 5301  TUR 1 |ANTALYA GAZIANTEP 1.9013.50|4.1013.00|6.25]5.70 (13.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]3.00 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.2012.45| 11.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.90 | 3.25
20:00/5313 |TUR 1 |ALANYAS. TRABZON 2.95/3.402.40]4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.60|4.60 | 3.70[2.05|7.50] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.10
20:15|3479 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. KALISZ 2.2013.30/3.103.50 | 5.10|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.052.00 | 2.65
20:30/5131 |FRA 3 |ROUEN SOCHAUX 2.15/3.203.303.50 | 5.506.75|10.01.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.90 | 2.90 [ 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
20:30| 5490 |SWEC |UTSIKTENS BRAGE 2.90/3.4012.2514.70|3.508.50 |6.25|2.29|1.565|2.40|2.1513.90 | 3.35[1.82 |16.50| 1.72 1 5.30 [ 1.563 | 1.7512.20 | 1.85
20:30| 5491 |SWEC |SIRIUS NORRKOP. 2.00 | 3.45|3.45]3.10|5.30|5.60 |9.002.291.65]2.40|2.15[2.65 |2.30[1.70 |4.90| 1.97 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
20:30| 5492 |SWEC HAMMARBY MJALLBY 1.80|3.50|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80 [ 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat thaEEbéEﬂf—GrL?ﬁj;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 |1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:30| 5493 |[SWEC |VASTERAS SUNDSVALL 1.2216.25|10.0]1.55|18.012.10|60.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.971.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.50 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.20 | 4.60
21:00/12508 EN123 |WBA M21 SOUTH.M21 2.20|3.70]2.70|3.30 | 4.20 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00/2909 ISR 1 |HAP.P.T. HAP.T.A. 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
21:00| 3444 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK STAL MIE. 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|6.50]6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60 | 2.70|1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0]|1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
21:00|4121 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. SANTA CL. 3.25/3.05]2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
21:00| 4537 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. RAPID B. 2.35|3.40|3.00/3.7014.90]7.259.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.60 | 3.00| 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.55
21:00| 5502 |IDAN 1 INORDSJAE. SILKEBORG 1.6014.00|5.70]12.35|8.503.80|18.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.30 | 1.82]1.63 |1 4.00|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
21:30/12509 BELRA P.EIS.M21 DEIN.M21 4.00 | 4.20|1.65[5.80 | 2.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
21:30/2910|ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. BEITAR J. 1.5313.90|5.80(2.25|9.00|3.50 (17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80| 2.65 | 12.0 [ 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.10
21:30| 5275 |CYPPF|OMONIA ANORTHOS. 2.15/3.30/3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
22:00[12510 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.00|4.00|2.85|2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
22:00[12515EN123 |STOKE M21 C.PAL.M21 2.10|3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
22:00{12516/EN123 |WOLV.M21 NEWC.M21 1.574.40|4.30]2.20 | 5.80 3.20 1 1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
22:00{12517|EN123 |LEIC.M21 LEEDS M21 2.5513.702.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:00/1338 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ SA BULO 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50 |8.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.00 |6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.50
22:00/1621 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH GRONINGEN 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00]2.30]17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 3.90 ]| 1.85 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.60
22:00/1622 |NLD 2 (PsV Il CAMBUUR 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.30 | 3.40]8.00 |6.25]2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]3.25|2.95|1.70|5.80|1.62 |5.10|1.37 | 1.53|1.85 | 1.67
22:00/1689 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. CAJAMARCA |2.00[3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.35|9.50 ] 1.85|2.40]2.05 | 3.20
22:00| 2829 [HUN 2 |[NYIREGYH. SOROKSAR 1.5013.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.4022.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.5512.15|1.72]11.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
22:30/ 1181 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. CASERTANA 1.80/3.35/4.40]12.85|7.25|5.50|14.011.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.15]2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
22:30/4075 |[ESP 2 |[ELCHE ALCORCON 1.56513.70|7.25(12.40 | 14.0|4.10 [27.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.10 | 2.10]1.75|5.10 3.35| 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.90 | 7.25
22:45/1088 |ITA1 |INTER GENOA 1.25]5.70|13.0(1.73]23.0]2.35|70.0]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 1.88 | 1.45] 1.43 | 3.20 | 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75[ 1.40 | 8.00
22:45| 2221 |[ENG6J |CHELMS.C. WORTHING 2.15/3.70 1 2.803.40 | 4.505.90 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40{2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
22:45| 2222 |[ENG6J |AVELEY YEOVIL 3.60|3.35|1.98|5.60|3.15]11.0 |5.80| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.90 | 4.90|2.35|9.50|1.85|5.90 | 1.82| 2.35|3.15 | 2.00
22:45|2263 |[ENG7 |STIVES COAL.TOWN 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.454.10]6.25 | 7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.75 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
22:45|2577 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DERR.CITY 2.30/3.10/3.103.80 | 5.40|7.25|9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
22:45|2578 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK SLIGO 2.2513.2013.1013.70 1 5.20]7.259.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05 2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
22:45/2579 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA BOHEM.D. 3.703.35/1.95|5.70 | 3.10]11.0 | 5.80| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50] 1.85 | 5.70 ]| 1.82 ] 2.35|3.20 | 2.00
22:45/2580 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |ST.PATR. 2.95|3.15]2.35|5.00 | 3.80]9.00 | 7.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
22:45|2581 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. GALWAY 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70]6.75 |9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
22:45|5121 |FRA 2 |ANGERS AJACCIO 2.2013.15]3.603.60 | 6.00|7.50 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.40 | 3.25[2.20 | 7.25]2.65 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.30
23:00{12524 ARG4A|CLAYPOLE CSRESP. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.306.00]6.25 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70|1.97 | 6.25]2.55|10.5]2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
23:00/ 1477 |ARG3ADOCK SuD ACASSUSO 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.80|3.70110.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
23:00| 2089 [ENG 1 |SHEF.UTD. ARSENAL 16.017.75|1.20(27.0|1.52|70.0 [2.10]2.95|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]20.0 | 19.0]3.60 | 20.0]1.32 [ 2.50 [1.90 | 2.10 [ 6.25 | 1.22
23:00| 4068 |[ESP 1 |OSASUNA ALAVES 2.35/3.10]3.303.90 | 5.808.00 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.904.70 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 4.00
23:15/4101 |PRT 1 |[FAMALIKAO BOAVISTA 2.00/3.40/3.90]3.20|6.00|6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.45|2.65[1.90 |6.25]|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50|2.15 | 3.45
23:15|4122 |PRT 2 |VILAVERD. FERREIRA 3.7013.35|1.95|5.70 | 3.10| 11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85]5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45 | 3.25 | 2.05
00:00| 1288 |COAP2DEP.CUC. U.MAGDAL. 1.85/3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15 | 4.30
01:00{12501 BRMA |SAMPAIO TUNTUM 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00|14.012.90 | 33.011.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.602.05 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.70| 3.15| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.52 | 5.70
01:00{12698/JAM 1 |CAVALIER HUMBLE L. 1.30/4.80/9.50]1.83|17.0]2.55|38.011.96|1.75]2.85|2.501.92 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.60 | 1.42 | 6.50
01:00(1399 |CHIL1 |COPIAPO UN.CHILE 3.25|3.35]|2.1015.20 | 3.30]9.00 |6.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00]1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
01:30/ 1376 |PRY 1 |TACUARY SOL AMER. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87|2.50|2.30 | 3.05
01:55/12561MEX1 |[TOLUCAW AMERICA W 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0 | 1.63 2.7011.40|1.97 1.80(1.97
01:55/12562 MEX1 |QUERET.W CRUZ AZW 2.25/3.30/3.00]3.60 | 4.90 1.961.75]2.90 1.63|1.95
01:5512680 BRPPF|CASCAVEL MARINGA 2.45|3.00|2.95(4.10 | 5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.70 | 3.45]|2.20 | 7.25]2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
02:05| 1285 |COAP2/BARRANQ. R.S.ANDR. 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50]4.50|14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.55|1.95[1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30]1.70 | 3.90
03:00| 1428 |ARGC |INSTITUTO HURACAN 2.20|3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
03:00{1474 [HON1 |UPNFM GENESIS 2.55/3.25]2.60|4.10]4.207.758.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
03:00/1490 |[ECU 1 |LDU QUITO MACARA 1.20 16.50|10.5(1.50|17.0]2.00 [65.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]|3.05|18.0|1.80| 1.93|1.18 | 4.50
03:10| 1459 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. QUILMES 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.705.80]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:30/12564/JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. HARBOR V. 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
04:00| 1440 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. CA INDEP. 2.60|3.05]2.70|4.30 | 4.50]8.50 |8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.65
04:00|{ 1798 |[KO2KL|SANTA ANA GUADAL.FC 1.85]3.50|3.90(2.85|5.80|4.70 (10.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.45 | 2.10]| 1.65 | 4.40]2.10{9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
04:05(12563MEX1 |PACHUCA W PUEBLAW 1.20/6.50|10.5]1.48|16.0 3.2011.30|1.73 1.75|1.87
04:10| 1287 |COL A |DEP.PASTO FORTALEZA 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.705.70]7.2510.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 ]| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
05:00/1476 |HON1 |REAL ESP. REAL SOC. 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00 |9.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.25 | 2.95
06:00[12681 MEX1 |GUADAL.W NECAXA W 1.05]12.0|22.0(1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55




